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Vertigo skates slalom battle 2018
16 & 17 June, Montana, Bulgaria

Final Ranking Battle Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2820830000420 Horváth Anna HUN
2 2930730006323 Radulescu Thea-Dora GRE
3 2790300000415 Blagoeva Velislava BUL
4 2770300006324 Velichkova-Kaneva Nadezhda BUL

Final Ranking Battle Junior Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2040830004624 Som Petra HUN

2 2060300003325 Yuchormanska Elitsa BUL

3 2070300004958 Andreeva Iva BUL

4 2060830006028 Kelemen Anna HUN

5 2040830004623 Del Medico Eszter HUN

6 2030300003327 Aleksieva Siyana BUL

7 2060300006320 Simeonova Simona BUL

8 2040300004959 Dimitrova Lora BUL

9 2070300004961 Stoycheva Diana BUL

9 2060830006321 Csóka Sarolta HUN

9 2070730006322 Paparrigopoulou Irofili GRE

9 2060300004960 Savcheva Alexandra BUL
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Final Ranking Battle Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1000300003328 Karidov Konstantin BUL

2 1800300003320 Iliev Pencho BUL

3 1780300000411 Belev Emil BUL

4 1830830000403 Duma Sándor HUN

5 1760300003318 Vlaev Vladimir BUL

6 1000300000405 Marianov Sunsu BUL

Final Ranking Battle Junior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1020300000410 Marianov Yonsu BUL

2 1050300006327 Slavov Georgi BUL

3 1040300000427 Marianov Darin BUL

4 1070300000428 Marianov Alin BUL

5 1090300006328 Kanev Daniel BUL

Final Ranking High Jump Senior Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry Height

1 1840300004949 Nedyalkov Nikola BUL 125

2 1980300003317 Stefanov Aleksandar BUL 121

3 1900300004964 Spasov Georgi BUL 120

4 1000300003328 Karidov Konstantin BUL 115

5 1970300004965 Atanasov Lubomir BUL 110

6 1730300004950 Borissov Stanislav BUL 90

6 1000300000405 Marianov Sunsu BUL 90

8 2990300006325 Papalezova Iordanka BUL 80

9 2930730006323 Radulescu Thea-Dora BUL 70

10 1780300000411 Belev Emil BUL 50

FINAL RANKING HIGH-JUMP JUNIOR MIXED
Rank ID Name Ctry Height

1 1020300006329 Rejev Ivan BUL 100

2 2030300003327 Aleksieva Siyana BUL 80

3 1020300000410 Marianov Yonsu BUL 70

4 2060300006326 Bozova Gabriela BUL 50

4 2070300004958 Andreeva Iva BUL 50
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Speed Slalom Men

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1830830000403 Duma Sándor HUN 5,287 5,961

2 1980300003317 Stefanov Aleksandar BUL 5,961 6,168

3 1000300003328 Karidov Konstantin BUL 6,009 6,459

4 1780300000411 Belev Emil BUL 6,133 6,735

5 1700300000426 Yulian Marianov BUL 6,199 7,593

6 1760300003318 Vlaev Vladimir BUL 6,205 6,852

7 1800300003320 Pencho Iliev BUL 6,34 7,832

8 1760300000408 Yuchormanski Nikolay BUL 6,511 -

9 1000300000405 Marianov Sunsu BUL 6,564 -

10 1730300004950 Borissov Stanislav BUL 7,162 -

11 1840300004949 Nedyalkov Nikola BUL DQ -

Speed Slalom Men Junior

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1020300006329 Rejev Ivan BUL 6,229 7,281

2 1050300006327 Slavov Georgi BUL 6,584 7,469

3 1090300004954 Vlaev Viktor BUL 7,497 8,166

4 1040300000427 Marianov Darin BUL 7,205 8,374

5 1090300006328 Kanev Daniel BUL 8,515 -

6 1070300000428 Marianov Alin BUL 8,934 -

7 1020300000410 Marianov Yonsu BUL DQ -

Speed Slalom Women

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2820830000420 Horváth Anna HUN 6,78 7,097

2 2930730006323 Radulescu Thea-Dora GRE 6,866 8,089

3 2990300006325 Papalezova Iordanka BUL 8,386 9,689

4 2770300006324 Velichkova-Kaneva Nadezhda BUL 12,916 12,377

Speed Slalom Women Junior

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2070300004958 Andreeva Iva BUL 7,656 7,275

2 2030300003327 Aleksieva Siyana BUL 6,051 7,258

3 2060300003325 Yuchormanska Elitsa BUL 6,506 7,611

4 2060830006028 Kelemen Anna HUN 7,99 8,777

5 2040830004623 Del Medico Eszter HUN 7,68 8,946

6 2040830004624 Som Petra HUN 8,149 7,854
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7 2040300004959 Dimitrova Lora BUL 8,432 10,071

8 2060300004960 Savcheva Alexandra BUL 8,592 9,483

9 2070300004961 Stoycheva Diana BUL 8,724 -

10 2060300006326 Bozova Gabriela BUL 9,085 -

11 2080300004962 Karlsson Vilda BUL 10,153 -

12 2070730006322 Paparrigopoulou Irofili GRE 10,665 -

13 2060830006321 Csóka Sarolta HUN 11,309 -
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